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BEH OKOLO LEMBERKA

34. rocnik, 20. 10. 2018
vysledkova listina

drobotina 2 chlapci, 50 m

Dulansky Filip, 13
Pavlas Filip, 13
Capek Filip, 13
Vancéura Michal, 13
Kotek Ondfej, 12
Andrle Jakub, 15
Miler Matyas, 14
Balog Stanislav, 14
Kumstat Ondfej, 14

. Parasek Vojta, 14

. PeSek Tomas, 17

. Valenta Simon, 15

. Kopfiva Antonin, 17

. Samek Jifi, 17

. Vaclavik Mikulas, 17
. Veber Jakub, 16

. Pesek Jakub, 14

. Macur Jonas

. Prasnicky Mikulas, 14

drobotina 2 divky, 50 m
VeteSnikova Dana, 13
Hukova Stella, 13
HrusSkova Adéla,
Vaclavikova Beata, 13
Drabova Viola, 13
Tynkova Ela, 14
Svobodova Anna, 15
Ry8ava Hana, 16

Kasse Ella, 16

drobotina 1 chlapci, 100 m

Srsen Jindfich, 12
Prasnicky Matyas, 11
Vaclavik Tobias, 11
Klainer Josef, 11
Janele Adam, 12
Rudolf Tomas, 11
Dubcek Daniel, 11
Jilek Jan, 11

Holec Robert, 12

. Petr Jifi, 12
. Neméth Adam, 12
. Zarybnicky Mikulas, 12

drobotina 1 divky, 100 m

Tynkova Ema, 11
Kubénova Barbora, 11
Geberzan daniela, 12

Jifetin pod Jedlovou
Jablonné v Pod,.
Cvikov

DD Jablonné v Pod;.

Jablonné v Pod;.
Liberec
Ceska Lipa

DD Jablonné v Pod;.

Jablonec nad Nisou
Manusice

Liberec

Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod,.
Liberec

Smetanka Novy Bor
Drevénice

Liberec

Jablonné v Pod,.

Smetanka Novy Bor
Sava Sana
Jablonné v Pod;.
Smetanka Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod].
Smetanka Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod;.
Sloup v Cechach
Jablonec nad Nisou

Multisport team
Jablonné v Pod;.
Smetanka Novy Bor
Dubnice
ManusSice
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod,.
FK Rynoltice

SK Novy Bor
Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod,.

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod,.
Ceska Lipa

10,4
11,1
1,2
11,4
12,1
12,6
14,3
15,1
15,4
15,6
17,8
24,2
33,0
35,4
44,4
45,6
53,6
19,9
NF

10,2
10,8
11,0
11,2
11,5
14,0
26,0
27,0
28,8

19,8
20,2
20,7
21,2
21,5
22,1
22,5
23,1
241
24,5
26,8
32,3

19,7
20,0
20,4
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Vobrova Lola, 12
Holcova Emily, 11
Hruskova Michaela, 11
Dvacka Dominika, 11
Kytkova Karolina, 11
Berankova Alzbéta, 11
Fejfarova Gabriela, 11

Hukalova Gabriela, 12

pripravka 2 chlapci, 300 m
Zajicek Ondrej, 09

Lukavec Tomas, 09
Hanzalik Filip, 09

Slambor Martin, 10

Fuit Matéj,10

Doubek Jan, 10

Krob Vojta, 09

Synek Rosta, 10

Trousil Jakub, 10

. Kotek Jakub, 10
. Jencik Filip, 10

pripravka 2 divky, 300 m
Reiss Nella, 10

KoSinova Andrea, 09
Vobrova Linda, 10
Cepelakova Gabriela, 09
Conkova Krystyna, 09
Matysova Anna, 10
Berankova Katefina, 09
Lederova Aneta, 10
Pechata Nikola, 09

. Poncerova Pavlina, 09

. lvaskovacdova Vanessa, 09
. Jagrova Aneta, 10

. Berankova Anezka, 09

. lvaskovycova Viktorie, 09

. Mikudikova Laura, 09

. Conkova Jana, 10

. Hnutova Anna, 10

. Doubkova Anna, 10

. Vobrova Lola, 12

pripravka 1 chlapci, 600 m
Selmeci Vojtéch, 07
Parasek Matéj, 07

Plechaty Ondrej, 07

KoSin Marek, 07

Valenta Johan, 08
Cempirek Martin, 07

Madl Sebastian, 08

Pluta Kristian, 07

AC Ceska Lipa

FK Rynoltice

Jablonné v Pod;.

Slovan Varnsdorf
Dubnice

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
Jablonné v Pod;.

Atletika Cvikov

DD Jablonné v Podjestédi

Slovan Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod;.
Slovan Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod;.
AC Ceska Lipa
Jablonné v Pod].
Jablonné v Pod;.
Slovan Varnsdorf
Bicykl KFiz Usti nad Labem
Jablonné v Paod].
Jablonné v Pod,.

TJ Frydlant

Slovan Varnsdorf
AC Ceska Lipa
Slovan Varnsdorf
DD Jablonné v Podi;.
Smetanka Novy Bor
Slovan Varnsdorf
Ski Janov Bedfichov
LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou
Slovan Varnsdorf
Slovan Varnsdorf
Slovan Varnsdorf

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
Slovan Varnsdorf
Jablonné v Pod,.

DD Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod,.

AC Ceska Lipa

Slovan Varnsdorf
Manusice

KB Dé&gin

Slovan Varnsdorf

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
DDM Smetanka Novy Bor
Slovan Varnsdorf

DD Hamr

20,8
21,0
21,5
21,9
22,3
22,6
22,9
23,2
23,6

1:07.8
1:09.2
1:10.3
1:15.8
1:18.2
1:19.1
1:19.9
1:22.5
1:24.5
1:26.8
1:28.5

1:11.8
1:15.7
1:16.4
1:18.1
1:20.3
1:20.6
1:24.5
1:26.0
1:27.6
1:28.0
1:32.0
1:32.5
1:32.7
1:36.8
1:39.0
1:45.1
1:50.7
NF

NF

2:38.0
2:42.0
2:43.0
2:47.5
2:49.6
2:50.5
2:51.7
2:54.8
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Skarpa Tomas, 08
Kfiz Frantisek, 07
Pavlas David, 07

Bily Jan, 07

Foltyn Filip, 07
Karapin Sebastian, 07
Svoboda Jakub, 07
Hajny Matéj, 07

pripravka 1 divky, 600 m
Plc¢kova Anna, 07
Voldanova Leona, 07
Kumstatova Katefina, 07
Jakubcova Nikol, 07
JaroSova Lucie, 07
Plckova Pavla, 07

MI¢ochcova Jessica Sarah, 07

Novakova Jarmila, 07
Volkova Veronika, 08

. Grabmuller Viktorie, 08
. Chabova Anna, 08
. Kod¢i Valentina, 07

mladsi Zaci, 900 m
Knejzlik Tomas, 05
Koravsky Matégj, 05
Fridrich Armin, 05
Vodicka Jan, 06
TomasSov Josef, 06
Hellier Bruce, 08
Klaus Martin, 06
Hamada Jakub, 06
Jansa Cenék, 06

. Bily Petr, 05

. Hofman Tomas, 05
. Miko Josef, 05

. Buzik Denis, 05

. Skach Tomas, 06

. Cizek Josef, 06

. Cizek David, 06

. Holaj Tomas, 06

. Bily Michal, 05

. Javlrek Michal, 06

mladsi zakyné, 900 m
Kumstatova Pavla, 05
Sulcova Marie, 05
Kareisova Jana, 06
Cepelakova Michaela, 06
MI¢ochova Anika, 05
Koskova Leona, 06
Kreuzova Pavla, 06
Lainerova Markéta, 05
Pechata Jana, 06

SK ZS Jablonné v Pod;.
AC Jablonec nad Nisou
SK ZS Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Hamr

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Bily Potok

SK ZS Jablonné v Pod;.
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
AC Jablonec nad Nisou
SK ZS Jablonné v Pod;.
AC Jablonec nad Nisou
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.
AC Jablonec nad Nisou
ZS Zakupy

AC Jablonec nad Nisou

Triclub Haven Ceska Lipa
LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou
Jablonné v Pod,.

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Slovan Varnsdorf

TJ Noviny

Slovan Varnsdorf

Slovan Varnsdorf

KB Dé&c¢in

DDS Hamr

DDS Hamr

DDS Hamr

DDS Hamr

KB Dé&c¢in

DD Jablonné v Pod;.

DD Jablonné v Pod;.
DDS Hamr

DDS Hamr

DDS Hamr

AC Jablonec nad Nisou
Slovan Varnsdorf
Liberec

AC Rumburk

SK ZS Jablonné v Podij.
Slovan Liberec
Manusice

Dubnice

LIAZ Jablonec nad Nisou

3:03.5
3:10.5
3:11.4
3:11.7
3:25.3
3:32.3
4:17.9
4:21.6

2:36.5
2:39.2
2:41.2
2:42.2
2:55.4
2:58.5
3:01.3
3:07.9
3:10.6
3:19.8
3:21.5
3:31.6

3:21.6
3:31.0
3:32.0
3:34.4
3:58.9
3:59.1
4:02.2
4:03.6
4:04.3
4:35.8
4:36.7
5:09.6
5:18.0
5:18.3
5:32.7
5:36.0
5:42.2
6:07.0
6:07.3

3:33.4
3:45.3
3:50.4
3:562.2
3:54.3
3:58.0
4:27.2
4:31.0
4:36.3
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Melichardikova Sara, 06
Kreuzova Klara
Hajkova Natalie, 06
Némeckova Barbora, 05
Novakova Tereza, 06
Brynychovéa Natélie, 05
Conkova Jaroslava, 06
Bubilkova Natalie, 06
Srncova Nikola, 06

Bila Niky, 06

Kotlarova Nikola, 06

starsi zaci, 2500 m
Pitonak Jakub, 04
Kopfiva Jan Alexandr, 03
Jansa Ferdinand, 04
Spetlik Vojtéch, 03
Zajicek Jakub, 04
Votypka Michal, 03
Janele Idmar, 07

Rudolf Matgj, 04

Lukes Jakub, 04

. Parasek Matégj, 07
. Pechacek Petr, 03
. Bily Erik, 04

. Buzik Michal, 04

. Kotyza Jakub, 04
. Zyzen Filip, 04

starSi zakyné, 2500 m
Faltova Eliska, 04
Petrova Katefina, 04
Tejmarova Petra, 04
PesSkarova Lucie, 04
Kostalova Bara, 03
Necasova EliSka, 03
Novakova Jarmila, 07
Foitova Anna, 04
Dubc&ekova Lucie, 04

. Kopecka Anna, 04

. Klemparova Michaela, 04
. Dolanska Krystyna, 04

. Ferkova Anna, 04

dorostenci 2500 m
Dzurban Jifi, 01
Bily Ondrej, 02
Simon Dominik, 01
Slambor Martin, 10
Doubek Jan, 10

dorostenky 2500 m
Ry8ava Vendula, 02
Kareisova Ludmila, 02

Atletika Cvikov
ManusSice

DDM Smetanka Novy Bor
KB Décin

Slovan Varnsdorf
Frydlant

DD Jablonné v Pod;.
Slovan Varnsdorf
Slovan Varnsdorf
DD Jablonné v Pod;.
DD Jablonné v Pod;.

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
AC Ceska Lipa

KB Dé&cin

Ceska Lipa

Slovan Varnsdorf
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
ManusSice
Jablonné v Paod].
Slovan Varnsdorf
ManusSice
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Hamr na Jezefe
Hamr na Jezefe
Jablonné v Pod;.

Ceska Lipa

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
KB Décin

AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
Ceska Lipa

Lvova

TJ Frydlant
Jablonné v Pod;.
Hamr na Jezefe
Jablonné v Pod,.

Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Paodj.
Jablonné v Pod].

AC Ceska Lipa
Liberec

4:38.0
4:43.6
4:51.0
4:54.0
4:55.0
4:58.1
5:05.7
5:07.3
5:29.1
5:40.2
5:41.1

9:00.5
9:01.9
9:25.3
9:26.7
9:27.7
10:00.2
10:51.5
10:54.9
11:00.8
11:05.7
12:54.4
13:07.2
15:48.5
15:49.6
17:16.9

10:45.3
11:03.3
12:08.8
12:11.8
12:43.9
13:07.6
13:33.0
13:34.1
13:35.5
14:38.8
14:57.3
16:24.4
17:17.2

11:07.0
11:47.8
12:48.2
14:41.6
14:45.4

10:21.3
10:22.5
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Simkova Tereza, 01
Mitacova Marie, 02
Klimova Katefina, 01
Kreuzova Pavla, 06

juniofi 5000 m
Novacek Vit, 00
Parasek Jan, 03

juniorky 5000 m

Koskova Barbora, 00
Oswaldova Eliska, 99
Slamborova Lucie, 07
Majcherova Nikol, 99

muzi 5000 m
Karko Jan, 92
Semotl Robin, 92
Stupka Patrik, 96
Nohynek Josef, 96
Krob Petr, 78
Formanek Jifi, 83
Petr Jifi, 81

Vasak Milan, 98
Holec Pavel, 83

. Ulman Josef, 61

Zzeny 5000 m
Slechterova Lenka, 84
Vaclavikova Jana, 96
Koskova Martina, 78
RuUzi¢kova Jarmila, 86
Lederova Markéta, 77
Novakova Jarmila, 74

muzi 10000 m
Cmunt Petr, 96
Svécha Filip, 95
Kasse Tomas, 85
Jordan Daniel, 97
Cerny Jaroslav, 79
Souhrada Pavel, 82
Vaclavik Petr, 81
Vetesnik Ladislav, 82
Vastl Frantisek, 93

. Ehrlich Jaroslav, 81

zeny 10000 m
Roudnicka Veronika, 86
Cibulkova lenka, 80
PesSkova Lenka, 86

veterani V 40 10000 m
Veber Tomas, 74

AC Ceska Lipa
Zakupy

AC Ceska Lipa
ManusSice

AC Ceska Lipa
Manusice

AC Slovan Liberec

SK ZS Jablonné v Podij.
SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.

Manusice

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Marianské Lazné
AC Ceska Lipa

AC Slovan Liberec

SK ZS Jablonné v Podi.

Ceska Lipa
Svor
Manusice
Rynoltice
Doksy

SKP Usti nad Labem
KV Kli¢

Kora

Jablonné v Pod,.
Loucna

Novy Bor

AC Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
Monroe

Hamr na Jezefe
Triathlete Ceska Lipa
KV Kli¢

Ralsko 696

Smetanka Novy Bor
Jablonné v Podjestédi
RozbéhameKamenici

AC Rumburk
Mlada Boleslav
Liberec

Kasper Swix Team

12:07.2
12:15.3
12:53.8
16:02.1

18:49.7
22:04.4

22:28.6
24:52.9
26:55.3
27:30.3

18:17.2
18:35.3
18:47.1
20:39.2
21:45.4
21:48.2
21:59.6
23:59.6
25:37.9
28:50.8

21:16.1
21:26.1
24:52.5
26:11.1
29:20.6
31:.054

35:53.4
38:10.0
38:53.4
39:03.9
41:34.0
44:51.0
47:54.6
47:54.9
48:04.2
50:34.0

45:44.0
47:03.5
51:55.1

36:44.2
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Huk Petr, 76

Jiranek Tomas, 73
Dariko Miroslav, 77
Valenta Karel, 74
Koravsky Roman, 69
Jira Jaroslav, 71
Kubicek Zdenék, 72
Leder Zdenék, 77
Dulda St&pan, 76

Klems$a Tomas, 71
Bém Tomas, 70
Andrle AleS§, 73
Dockal Lubomir, 79

veterani V 50 10000 m
Lenca Jifi, 66

Sip Ladislav, 64
Srachta Vladimir, 60
Roudnicky Milan, 68
Horacek Roman, 66
Forman Otto, 67
Folbrecht Hynek, 66
Vrabec Milan, 60

veterani V 60 10000 m
Bufka Zdenék, 57
Kalvoda Brettislav, 55
Matéjka Milan, 56
Pénicka Karel, 51

veteranky V35 10000 m
Dadourkova Helena, 78
Stastkova Stanislava, 72
Hellier Brona, 76
Vaclavikova Hana, 64

verejny béh 2500 m
Vobr Marek, 78
Hellier Bruce, 08
Skarpa Tomas, 08
Rajsigova Agata, 06
Holcova Emily, 11
Jandurova EliSka, 06
Drabova Beata, 06
Maska Stépan, 07
Skarpova Eva, 80

. Va8akova Lenka, 72
. Kostyk Jifi, 94

. Kopfivova Petra, 98
. Kopfivova Lucie, 86
. Kopfiva Petr, 70

Savasana
Lavisport Mlad4 Boleslav

Multisportteam Hradek n. N.

BK Varnsdorf

Eleven Runteam
Triklub Haven Ceska Lipa
Mnichovo Hradisté
SKI Janov Bedfichov
Liberec

Ceska Lipa

Liberec

Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec

Jablonec nad Nisou

Lindava

SCMT Liberec

KV Kili¢

SK Z8 Jablonné v Podj.
Lokomotiva Liberec

SK ZS Jablonné v Pod;.
TJ Doksy

Stanék sport Turnov

AC Ceska Lipa
Cvikov

Stanék sport Turnov
Cvikovacek Cvikov

Runbo
Novy Bor
TJ Noviny
KV Kili¢

OK Novy Bor

TJ Noviny
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod,.
Rynoltice
Jablonné v Pod].
Jablonné v Pod].
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.
ManusSice
Jablonné v Paodj.
Jablonné v Pod].
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod;.

38:15.0
38:16.3
38:21.4
39:11.5
39:36.6
39:42.0
42:26.5
43:19.1
45:17 1
47:03.9
47:36.5
48:27.4
49:35.0
53:34.0

44:36.0
44:43.0
45:37.3
46:59.3
49:29.4
49:32.7
52:55.0
53:21.5

42:08.0
47:01.2
58:34.0
63:05.5

48:06.6
49:33.3
53:16.7
57:09.0

9:53.1

11:57.3
13:17.2
14:18.0
14:24.6
14:27.7
14:28.1
16:02.4
16:09.8
17:57.8
26:50.6
26:50.6
28:22.2
28:22.3



Stafeta 4 x 2500 m
Knejzlik Marek, 74
Knejzlik Tomas, 05
Faltova Eliska, 03
Rysava Vendulka, 02

Fléglova Anna, 94
Kasse Jaroslava, 84
Kasse Tomas, 85
Holou$ Radek, 87

Kareisova Ludmila, 02
Kareisova Jana, 06
Kareisova Lucie, 70
Samek Lukas, 74

Pitonak Jakub, O4
Votypka Michal, 03
Tynkova Michaela, 82
Chodérova Monika, 76

Jansa Cenék, 04

Plechaty Ondrej, 07
Jansa Ferdinand, 04
Tojmanova Petra, 04

Doubek Vaclav, 83
Hoffman Ondfej, 87
Kosek Ondrej, 91
Svachova Tereza, 79

Svobodova Jana, 80
Svoboda Tomas, 79

Knapova Lucie, 82
Pra&nicka Jana, 89

Celkem 295 startu.

Zapsal Petr Kopfiva.

www.behokololemberka.cz

Tri klub haven
Tri klub haven
Tri klub haven
Tri klub haven

Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod,.

Liberec
Liberec
Liberec
Liberec

TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor
TJ Jiskra Novy Bor

KB Dé&cin
KB Dé&cin
KB Dé&cin
KB Dé&cin

Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod;.
Jablonné v Pod,.
Jablonné v Pod,j.

Gastro Svoboda
Gastro Svoboda
Gastro Svoboda
Gastro Svoboda

39:38.6

44:07.3

44:46.8

45:37.2

48:24.5

48:59.4

54:15.9


http://www.behokololemberka.cz/
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